Schiler Am

Pl Stn Name

VM Halle 2025

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

23.11.24
Dusseldorf

Verein

1 6a Zheng, Jiawu

Herren

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 5a Lebernegg, Christian

Damen

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 4b Pfretschner, Carola

Master m

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 4a Sakobielski, Diethard

Compound Herren

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 2b Schliwa, Sebastian

Compound Damen

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 2a Lerch, Swantje

Compound Master m

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 1a Forster, Jirgen
2 1b Neetzel, Ullrich
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Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Bogensport WT Duisseldorf



Blankbogen Schiler A m+w

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 7a Sander, Luis

Blankbogen Jugend w

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 7b Oftt, Tarja

Langbogen Herren

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 5b Weckesser, Stefan

Herren n.z.Quali

Pl Stn Name

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

Verein

1 9b Grote, Alexander

2 9a Hansch, Sebastian
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Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Bogensport WT Disseldorf

9 GES.
0 102
9 GES.
1 129
9 GES.
13 467
9 GES.
22 517
30 505



